4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil : 2

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0530984M
1161919M
1161903F
0530906F
1329481F
0530923F
1161925M
0530951M
0530910M
0530912M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

.8' N

:07:52 GPS
:07:52 +0
:07:52 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA39FA3B
| DA39FAT9
| DA35CB44
| DA35CB63
| DA35C86C
| DA35CBCD
| DA39FAT73
| DA39F92F
| DA39F84D
| DA39F915

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

39293

Benzing 48907296 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Mixich Iosif
20° 49"

40" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

229221
80001356
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101538_1750270072.pdf

